Ana M.

MLS#

23006746

23006831

23006433

23006511

23006364

23006366

23006755

23006872

23004923

23005178

23006576

23000850

23003162

23003162

23003167

23006462

23006766

23006769

23006602

23006393

23006637

23006765

Moniz

P23

P23

P27

P26

P29

P32

P35

P16

P11

P33

P47

P45

P46

P46

P46

P33

P45

P30

P36

P34

P32

P30

Type

In
Person
In
Person
In

Person

Person
In
Person
In
Person
In
Person
In
Person
In
Person
In
Person
In
Person
In
Person
In
Person
In
Person
In
Person
In
Person
In
Person
In
Person
In

Person
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Date

3/11/2023

3/11/2023

3/11/2023

3/11/2023

3/11/2023

3/11/2023

3/11/2023

3/11/2023

3/11/2023

3/11/2023

3/11/2023

3/10/2023

3/10/2023

3/11/2023

3/11/2023

3/11/2023

3/11/2023

3/11/2023

3/11/2023

3/11/2023

3/11/2023

3/11/2023

Time

12:00 P.M.

3:00 P.M.

12:00 P.M.

3:00 P.M.

12:00 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

12:00 P.M.

3:00 P.M.

11:00 AM. -

1:00 P.M.

11:00 AM. -

1:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M. -

3:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M. -

3:00 P.M.

12:00 P.M. -

2:30 PM.

1:00 P.M. -

3:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M. -

3:00 P.M.

12:00 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

12:00 P.M. -

4:00 P.M.

12:00 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

12:00 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M. -

3:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M. -

3:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M. -

4:00 P.M.

12:00 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M. -

4:00 P.M.

Town

ALNDL

EMRSN

FRKLK

GLNRK

GLNRK

GLNRK

GLNRK

MAHWH

MIDPK

MIDPK

MIDPK

MNTVL

MNTVL

MNTVL

MNTVL

MNTVL

MNTVL

OKLND

OKLND

OKLND

PKRDG

RDGWD

Cat#

3

1

1

1

4

3

1

1

1

1

Price

Style

$615,000 CONDO

$615,000 S/L

$1,099,000 S/L

$719,000 C/C

$3,700

HOUSE

$649,000

RANCH

$799,900

CcoL

CONDO

$385,000

$2,400

$739,000 S/L

coL

$675,000

$1,178,258

TWNHS

TWNHS

$949,000

TWNHS

$949,000

TWNHS

$929,000

$629,000 B/L

$889,000 COL
$895,000 COL
$1,275,000 COL
$849,000 COL

$799,000 S/L

$1,095,000 S/L

Address

1501 Whitney Ln

814 Soldier Hill Rd

290 Forest Glen Ave

7 Southboro Ln

235 Boulevard

235 Boulevard

42 Emerson Rd

2188 Kent Ct

2FAMI 707 Godwin Ave 2nd Floor

126 Birch St

104 Franklin Ave

802 Opus Way

902 Opus Way

902 Opus Way

905 Opus Way

34 N Middletown Rd

1 Longridge Rd

9 Woods End

3 Woodcrest

84 Monhegan Ave

21 2nd St

372 Hopper Ave

BR

2

Full

Baths

2

Half

Baths

0
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https://njmls.xmlsweb.com/OpenHouseResults.asp?SU=1&PropType=0&SearchID=20373&sortby=PHOTO_YN&sortdir=ASC
https://njmls.xmlsweb.com/OpenHouseResults.asp?SU=1&PropType=0&SearchID=20373&sortby=Type_1&sortdir=ASC
https://njmls.xmlsweb.com/OpenHouseResults.asp?SU=1&PropType=0&SearchID=20373&sortby=DATE_1&sortdir=ASC
https://njmls.xmlsweb.com/OpenHouseResults.asp?SU=1&PropType=0&SearchID=20373&sortby=TIME_1&sortdir=ASC
https://njmls.xmlsweb.com/OpenHouseResults.asp?SU=1&PropType=0&SearchID=20373&sortby=AREA_SHORT&sortdir=DESC
https://njmls.xmlsweb.com/OpenHouseResults.asp?SU=1&PropType=0&SearchID=20373&sortby=PROP_TYPE&sortdir=ASC
https://njmls.xmlsweb.com/OpenHouseResults.asp?SU=1&PropType=0&SearchID=20373&sortby=PRICE_CURRENT&sortdir=ASC
https://njmls.xmlsweb.com/OpenHouseResults.asp?SU=1&PropType=0&SearchID=20373&sortby=Style_short&sortdir=ASC
https://njmls.xmlsweb.com/OpenHouseResults.asp?SU=1&PropType=0&SearchID=20373&sortby=ADDRESS&sortdir=ASC
https://njmls.xmlsweb.com/OpenHouseResults.asp?SU=1&PropType=0&SearchID=20373&sortby=BDRMS&sortdir=ASC
https://njmls.xmlsweb.com/OpenHouseResults.asp?SU=1&PropType=0&SearchID=20373&sortby=BATHS_FULL&sortdir=ASC
https://njmls.xmlsweb.com/OpenHouseResults.asp?SU=1&PropType=0&SearchID=20373&sortby=BATHS_PART&sortdir=ASC
javascript:MLS(23006746,3)
javascript:photo(23006746);
javascript:map(23006746);
javascript:MLS(23006831,1)
javascript:photo(23006831);
javascript:map(23006831);
javascript:MLS(23006433,1)
javascript:photo(23006433);
javascript:map(23006433);
javascript:MLS(23006511,1)
javascript:photo(23006511);
javascript:map(23006511);
javascript:MLS(23006364,4)
javascript:photo(23006364);
javascript:map(23006364);
javascript:MLS(23006366,1)
javascript:photo(23006366);
javascript:map(23006366);
javascript:MLS(23006755,1)
javascript:photo(23006755);
javascript:map(23006755);
javascript:MLS(23006872,3)
javascript:photo(23006872);
javascript:map(23006872);
javascript:MLS(23004923,4)
javascript:photo(23004923);
javascript:map(23004923);
javascript:MLS(23005178,1)
javascript:photo(23005178);
javascript:map(23005178);
javascript:MLS(23006576,1)
javascript:photo(23006576);
javascript:map(23006576);
javascript:MLS(23000850,3)
javascript:photo(23000850);
javascript:map(23000850);
javascript:MLS(23003162,3)
javascript:photo(23003162);
javascript:map(23003162);
javascript:MLS(23003162,3)
javascript:photo(23003162);
javascript:map(23003162);
javascript:MLS(23003167,3)
javascript:photo(23003167);
javascript:map(23003167);
javascript:MLS(23006462,1)
javascript:photo(23006462);
javascript:map(23006462);
javascript:MLS(23006766,1)
javascript:photo(23006766);
javascript:map(23006766);
javascript:MLS(23006769,1)
javascript:photo(23006769);
javascript:map(23006769);
javascript:MLS(23006602,1)
javascript:photo(23006602);
javascript:map(23006602);
javascript:MLS(23006393,1)
javascript:photo(23006393);
javascript:map(23006393);
javascript:MLS(23006637,1)
javascript:photo(23006637);
javascript:map(23006637);
javascript:MLS(23006765,1)
javascript:photo(23006765);
javascript:map(23006765);

23005436 A

23006326 A

23006779 A

23004896 A

23003988 A

23006756 A

23006600 A

29 ACTIVE

P41

P34

P27

P43

P50

P47

P29

In

Person

In

Person

In

Person

In

Person

In

Person

In

Person

In

Person

3/11/2023

3/11/2023

3/11/2023

3/11/2023

3/11/2023

3/11/2023

3/11/2023

11:30 AM. - RDGWD
1:30 P.M.

1:00 P.M. - RIVVL
3:00 P.M.

12:00 P.M. - RMSY
3:00 P.M.

1:00 PM. - WLDWK
3:00 P.M.

2:00 PM.-  WSTWD
4:00 P.M.

1:00 PM.-  WSTWD
4:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M. - WYK
4:00 P.M.

1

1

1

$1,450,000 C/C

$949,999  S/L

$490,000

TWNHS

$787,500  S/L

$949,000

CcoL

$880,000 B/L

$1,150,000 COL

436 E Saddle River Rd

529 Forest Dr

899 Somerset Ct

33 Evergreen St

38 Sand Rd

26 Best St

412 Drury Ln
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